R-11/1

EA 54 353 PIF 11/2 NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NES	SS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
D T SERVICES, INC. HC71, Box 495C % P. Browning Hanover, NM 88041	M05-69384
Mr. Robert Campagne an Prices ident	Klamath County, Oregon 11/18/2005 11:07:07 AM
HC71, Box 495C Hanover, NM 88041	Pages 2 Fee: \$26.00
	1 ages 2 Fee. \$20.00
Grantee's Name and Address	
Mire recomes to the hoppy of the sident HC71, Box 495C	
Hanover, NM 88041	
MUntil requested etherwise Taged all tax statements to flore Address, Zip):	
Hc71, Box 495c	
Hanover, Nm 88041	
(c787-A	WARRANTY DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	
D T SERVICES, INC. A NEVADA CO	RPORATION
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinal Rtroland, Inc. A NEVADA CORPORAT	fter stated, to grantor paid by
	sell and convey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,
	ments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining,
situated inKLAMATHCounty,	
LOT 11, BLOCK 75, NIMROD RIVER	PARK, 7TH ADDITION
KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON	
,	
•	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIE To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)
	ee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized
	m all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):
	, and that
	nd every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all
persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the a	above described encumbrances. Tansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$3000_00\(\hat{\pi} \)
	ansier, stated in terms of donors, is \$ 3000_000 colors white similaries
жэмдейсейдэгэхий алаган эбэглэгэгэгэгэгэгэг жөгэрий алаган	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
	quires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation In witness whereof, the grantor has executed this	
	its seal, if any, affixed by an diffice or other person duly authorized to do so
by order of its board of directors.	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES	
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH	AND REGU- William V. Tropp Fracident
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TO PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROPERTY.	HE APPRO-
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30,930.	DR FOREST
STATE OF CRESON, Cour	acknowledged before me on 11.9-05
hy William Oo V	acknowledged before me on 12111-1-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11
This instrument, was	acknowledged before me on
by William V.	Tropp
as	
01	Danandia-1
This document is being recorded as an accomodation only. No information	CUINDIUM Conx
Contained herein has been verified	Notary Public for Orogen (Misser)
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	My commission expires b-3-C4

ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of California County of	$= \begin{cases} ss. & \\ s = s \cdot sd. & \\ s = sd. & \\ $
On N-9-05 before me personally appeared William	(NÕTARY)
CASSANDRA L. LONG COMM. # 1576249 NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA Orange County My Comm. Expires June 3, 2009 7	proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. INFORMATION
edgment to an unauthorized document.	ver, it could prevent fraudulent attachment of this acknowl- DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCIPAL) INDIVIDUAL. CORPORATE OFFICER TITLE(S)	TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
☐ PARTNER(S) ☐ ATTORNEY-IN-FACT ☐ TRUSTEE(S) ☐ GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR	NUMBER OF PAGES
OTHER:	DATE OF DOCUMENT OTHER
SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)	RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SIGNER 1000